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2022(72) Suzuki Vitara
1.5 Hybrid SZ-T 5dr AGS

£15,047

Specification
Registered
Registration

Fuel Consumption
Exterior Colour
Doors

Fuel Type
Bodystyle
Mileage

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

2022(72)

EY72HSK

N/A

Superior White

5

Petrol/Electric Hybrid

Estate

36,913 miles

08:30 -
08:30 -
08:30 -
08:30 -
08:30 -
08:30 -
10:00 -

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
16:00


/used-cars/pdf/
/used-cars/pdf/
tel:02085041171

	2022(72) Suzuki Vitara 1.5 Hybrid SZ-T 5dr AGS
	Specification

